TIS 901B
December 4, 2025
Sales: (800) 428-4442
Technical: (800) 428-4511
Page 1
elevatecommercialbp.com
DESCRIPTION
Elevate™ ISOGARD GL roof insulation consists of a closed cell polyiso foam core laminated to a glass reinforced

SS 0.5 – 2.0 12.7 – 50.8 ⅜"/ft 3%
NOTE:
1. Other thicknesses
2. Slope Range:  1/16" per foot (.5%) to ½" per foot (4%)
Manufacturing Locations:
Bristol, CT, Youngwood, PA, De Forest, WI, Florence, KY, Salt Lake City, UT, Jacksonville, FL
TIS 901B
December 4, 2025
Sales: (800) 428-4442
Technical: (800) 428-4511
Page 5
elevatecommercialbp.com
BEVELED CUT ISOGARD GL
Item Number Thickness
20 PSI 25 PSI Inches Millimeters
W84111150B W84M11150B 1.50" 38.10
W84111160B W84M11160B 1.60" 40.64
W84111170B W84M11170B 1.70" 43.18
W84111175B W84M11175B 1.75" 44.45
W84111180B W84M11180B 1.80" 45.72
W84111190B W84M11190B 1.90" 48.26
W84111200B W84M11200B 2.00" 50.80
W84111210B W84M11210B 2.10" 53.34
W84111220B W84M11220B 2.20" 55.88
W84111225B W84M11225B 2.25" 57.15
W84111230B W84M11230B 2.30" 58.42
W84111240B W84M11240B 2.40" 60.96
W84111250B W84M11250B 2.50" 63.50
W84111260B W84M11260B 2.60" 66.04
W84111270B W84M11270B 2.70" 68.58
W84111275B W84M11275B 2.75" 69.85
W84111280B W84M11280B 2.80" 71.12
W84111290B W84M11290B 2.90" 73.66
W84111300B W84M11150B 3.00" 76.2
Use the following link to access the order form to specify size and quantities.
Bevel Cut Order Form - FormSite
Manufacturing Location: Youngwood, PA
Please contact Elevate Technical Services at 800-428-4511 for further information.